
 

 

 

Asphalt Binders 
Material Producer List 
Materials and Tests Division 

Asphalt Binders 
 

The Tex-545-C, “Asphalt Binder Quality Program,” provides the requirements and procedures for asphalt binder suppliers to obtain 
prequalification and preapproval of their products from the Materials and Tests Division (MTD).  

The following producers are pre-qualified in accordance with Tex-545-C. Producers who do 
not appear on this list may not supply asphalt binders for use on TxDOT projects. Producers 
on this list must still provide current TxDOT Quality Monitoring (QM) lab numbers (also 
referred to Seal Numbers in SiteManager) indicating preapproval of specific products with 
all shipments (this information is also available in SiteManager and at TxDOT’s website. For 
more information, contact MTD’s Asphalt Binder Section at (512) 506-5242 or MTD-Asphalt-
Engineering@txdot.gov.  
NOTE: Refresh the page to view the most current list.

https://ftp.dot.state.tx.us/pub/txdot-info/cst/TMS/500-C_series/pdfs/aph545.pdf
https://ftp.dot.state.tx.us/pub/txdot-info/cst/TMS/500-C_series/pdfs/aph545.pdf
https://www.txdot.gov/business/resources/materials/asphalt-supplier-certifications.html
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Pre-Qualified Asphalt Binders 

Facility Company Address Contact Products 

APU Asphalt Products 
Unlimited 

4675 Interstate 10  
Port Allen, LA 70767 

Steele Yeargain  
(225) 346-0836 
SteeleY@asphaltunlimited.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 

Blacklidge Conroe Blacklidge 
Emulsions 

18565 Old Hardy Road 
Conroe, TX 77385 

Michelle Peltier 
(228) 238-1090 
MPeltier@blacklidge.com  

Emulsified Asphalt 

Blacklidge Fairfield Blacklidge 
Emulsions 

180 County Road 946 
Fairfield, TX 75840 

Michelle Peltier 
(228) 238-1090 
MPeltier@blacklidge.com  

AC Asphalt 
Emulsified Asphalt 
PG Asphalt 

Blacklidge Gulfport Blacklidge 
Emulsions 

11030 Reichold Road 
Gulfport, MS 39503 

Michelle Peltier 
(228) 238-1090 
MPeltier@blacklidge.com  

AC Asphalt   
Emulsified Asphalt 

Bryan & Bryan Asphalt Bryan & Bryan 
Asphalt 

8621 FM 2276 
Henderson, TX 75652 

Karen Holland  
(903) 658-2538 
Karen.Holland@bryanasphalt.net 
 
Nicholas Nobles  
1-903-722-3668  
nnoble@bryanasphalt.net 

AC Asphalt 

Century Century Terminals  
 
(Previously 
Century Asphalt) 

4510 Oscar Nelson Jr Road  
Baytown, TX 77523 

Daniel Johnstonbaugh 
(940) 224-9447 
Daniel.Johnstonbaugh@na.crh.com  

PG Asphalt 

mailto:Steeley@asphaltunlimited.com
mailto:MPeltier@blacklidge.com
mailto:MPeltier@blacklidge.com
mailto:MPeltier@blacklidge.com
mailto:Karen.holland@bryanasphalt.net
mailto:nnoble@bryanasphalt.net
mailto:Daniel.Johnstonbaugh@na.crh.com
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Facility Company Address Contact Products 

Cleveland Cleveland Asphalt 
Products 

100 Asphalt Lane 
Shepherd, TX 77371 

Dylan Moore  
(936) 628-6200 
HeroDtm@gmail.com 

AC Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt 
Emulsified Asphalt  

Coastal Clinton Coastal Energy 10759 N 2247 Rd 
Clinton, OK 73601 

Kent L. McAbee 
(580) 682-0601 
Kent@Coastal-FMC.com  

PG Asphalt 
Cutback Asphalt 

DK Big Spring 
 
 
(Previously Alon) 

DK Trading & 
Supply 
 
(Previously Alon 
Refinery) 

PO Box 1311 
200 Refinery Rd 
Big Spring, TX 79720 

Bill Atchley  
(432) 263-9365 
Bill.Atchley@delekus.com  

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt 

DK Callery 
 
 
(Previously Lion Oil 
Callery 

DK Trading & 
Supply 
 
(Previously Lion 
Oil Company) 

4511 Callery Drive 
Muskogee, OK 74403 

Lane Loper  
(870) 677-0019 
Lane.Loper@delekus.com 
 
Cole Howell 
(918) 618-3257  
Donovan.Howell@ergon.com  

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt 

DK Henderson 
 
 
(Previously Delek Lion 
Henderson) 

DK Trading & 
Supply 
 
[Previously Delek 
US (DK) Asphalt] 

8621 FM 2276 
Henderson, TX 75652 

Karen Holland  
(903) 658-2538 
Karen.Holland@bryanasphalt.com 
 
Chad Carmichael  
(870) 918-5695 
Chad.Carmichael@delekus.com 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt 

mailto:Herodtm@gmail.com
mailto:Kent@Coastal-FMC.com
mailto:Lane.Loper@delekus.com
mailto:Donovan.Howell@ergon.com
mailto:Karen.holland@bryanasphalt.com
mailto:Chad.Carmichael@delekus.com
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Facility Company Address Contact Products 

DK Port Place 
 
 
(Previously Lion Oil Port 
Place) 

DK Trading & 
Supply 
 
(Previously Lion 
Oil Company) 

2501 Port Place 
Muskogee, OK 74403 

Lane Loper  
(870) 677-0019 
Lane.Loper@delekus.com  
 
Cole Howell 
(918) 618-3257  
Donovan.Howell@ergon.com 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  

Ergon Ardmore Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

2500 Refinery Rd 
Ardmore, OK 73401 

Kelley Smith  
(580) 223-8010 
Kelley.Smith@ergon.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 

Ergon Austin Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

8803 N Mopac 
Austin, TX 78759 

Brandon White  
(512) 345-0975 
Brandon.White@Ergon.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 

Ergon Corpus Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

6746 Up River Rd 
Corpus Christi, TX 78409 

Michael Magana  
(361) 289-6147 
Michael.Magana@ergon.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 
 

Ergon Dodge Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

2600 Butter & Egg Road 
Dodge City, KS 67807 

Gary Shouse 
620-225-2264 
Gary.Shouse@ergon.com 

Cutback Asphalt 

Ergon Ennis Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

203 Cedar Road 
Ennis, TX 75119 

Ruby Robles  
(972) 875-1122 
Rudy.Robles@ergon.com  

PG Asphalt 

Ergon Lawton Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

9301 Koch St 
Lawton, OK 73505 

Sean Robbins  
(580) 536-0098 
Sean.Robbins@ergon.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 

mailto:Lane.Loper@delekus.com
mailto:Donovan.Howell@ergon.com
mailto:Kelley.Smith@ergon.com
mailto:Brandon.White@Ergon.com
mailto:Michael.Magana@ergon.com
mailto:Rudy.Robles@ergon.com
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Facility Company Address Contact Products 

Ergon Lubbock Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

1611 Marshall St 
Lubbock, TX 79403 

Jake Neitsch  
(806) 589-4850 
Jake.Neitsch@ergon.com 

AC Asphalt  
Emulsified Asphalt 
PG Asphalt 

Ergon Manor Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

13811-A Old Highway 20  
Manor, TX 78653 

Jim Robinson  
(512) 828-3855 
Jim.Robinson@ergon.com 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

Ergon Mt. Pleasant Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

209 Robert Nance Rd  
Mount Pleasant, TX 75455 

John Hallford  
(903) 572-9839 
John.Hallford@ergon.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 

Ergon Pleasanton Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

907 Second St 
Pleasanton, TX 78064 

Trey Smith  
(830) 569-8731 
Trey.Smith@ergon.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 

Ergon Roswell Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

49 East Martin Street  
Roswell, NM 88203 

Juan Miranda  
(575) 347-9727 
Juan.Miranda@ergon.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 
 

Ergon Saginaw Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

600 Minton Rd 
Fort Worth, TX 76179 

Nathan Swearingen  
(817) 232-3658 
Nathan.Swearingen@ergon.com 

AC Asphalt  
Emulsified Asphalt 
PG Asphalt 

Ergon Temple Ergon Asphalt and 
Emulsions 

4648 Western Way 
Temple, TX 76504 

Danny Leal  
(254) 773-8040 
Danny.Leal@ergon.com  

Emulsified Asphalt 

HF Sinclair Albuquerque 
 
 
(Previously Holly 
Albuquerque) 

HF Sinclair 
Asphalt Company 
 
(Previously Holly 
Frontier) 

4949 Edith Blvd 
Albuquerque, NM 87107 

Bob McGennis  
(602) 315-6904 
Robert.McGennis@HFSinclair.com 

PG Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt 

mailto:Jake.Neitsch@ergon.com
mailto:Jim.Robinson@ergon.com
mailto:John.Hallford@ergon.com
mailto:Trey.Smith@ergon.com
mailto:Juan.Miranda@ergon.com
mailto:Nathan.Swearingen@ergon.com
mailto:Danny.Leal@ergon.com
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Facility Company Address Contact Products 

HF Sinclair Artesia 
 
 
(Previously Holly Artesia) 

HF Sinclair 
Asphalt Company  
 
(Previously Holly 
Frontier) 

2411 N Freeman 
Artesia, NM 88210 

Bob McGennis  
(602) 315-6904 
Robert.McGennis@HFSinclair.com 

PG Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt 

Hunt Joshua Hunt Refining 4105 County Road 1018 
Joshua, TX 76058 

Vince Tallant  
(940) 783-8611 
VTallant@huntrefining.com 

PG Asphalt 

Jebro Jebro 2500 Marlin Hwy 6 
Waco, TX 76705 

Matt Byrd  
(254) 759-8488 
Matthew.Byrd@jebro.com  

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt 

Marathon El Paso Marathon 
Petroleum 
Company 

212 N Clark Street 
El Paso, TX 79905 

Samuel Huddleston 
(602) 286-1982 
SWHuddleston@Marathonpetroleum.com  

PG Asphalt 

Marathon Phoenix  Marathon 
Petroleum 
Company 

1935 W McDowell Rd. 
Phoenix, AZ 85009 

Samuel Huddleston 
(602) 286-1982 
SWHuddleston@Marathonpetroleum.com  

PG Asphalt 

Martin Hondo Martin Asphalt 
Company 

429 Zachary Ln 
Hondo, TX 78861 

Juan Hermosillo  
(713) 943-5214 
Juan.Hermosillo@martinmlp.com 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

Martin Houston 
 

Martin Asphalt 
Company 

300 Christy Place 
South Houston, TX 77587 

Juan Hermosillo  
(713) 943-5214 
Juan.Hermosillo@martinmlp.com 

AC Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt 
Emulsified Asphalt 
PG Asphalt  

Martin Neches Martin Asphalt 
Company 

One Gulf States Road  
Beaumont, TX 77704 

Juan Hermosillo  
(713) 943-5214 
Juan.Hermosillo@martinmlp.com 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

mailto:vtallant@huntrefining.com
mailto:Matthew.Byrd@jebro.com
mailto:SWHuddleston@Marathonpetroleum.com
mailto:SWHuddleston@Marathonpetroleum.com
mailto:Juan.Hermosillo@martinmlp.com
mailto:Juan.Hermosillo@martinmlp.com
mailto:Juan.Hermosillo@martinmlp.com
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Facility Company Address Contact Products 

Martin Stanolind Martin Asphalt 
Company 

10 Sulfur Plant Road  
Beaumont, TX 77701 

Juan Hermosillo  
(713) 943-5214 
Juan.Hermosillo@martinmlp.com 

PG Asphalt 

Pelican Channelview Pelican Asphalt 
Company 

17310 Market St 
Channelview, TX 77530 

Marie Stamm  
(346) 293-5844 
MStamm@lspaving.com 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

Quality Emulsions Quality Emulsions 400 Valley Chile Rd 
Anthony, TX 79821 

Thomas Poore 
(915) 710-6251 
Thomas@qualityemulsions.com  

Emulsified Asphalt 

Trumbull Houston Owens Corning 
Trumbull Asphalt 
Company 

7220 JW Peavy Drive 
Houston, TX 77011 

Gina Henry  
(469) 359-5131 
Gina.Henry@owenscorning.com  
 
William Loomans 
469-359-5132   
William.Loomans@owenscorning.com 

PG Asphalt  
 

Trumbull Irving Owens Corning 
Trumbull Asphalt 
Company 

209 N Nursery Rd  
Irving, TX 75061 

Gina Henry  
(469) 359-5131 
Gina.Henry@owenscorning.com  
 
William Loomans 
469-359-5132   
William.Loomans@owenscorning.com 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

mailto:Juan.Hermosillo@martinmlp.com
mailto:Thomas@qualityemulsions.com
mailto:Gina.henry@owenscorning.com
mailto:William.Loomans@owenscorning.com
mailto:Gina.henry@owenscorning.com
mailto:William.Loomans@owenscorning.com
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US Polyco Joshua US Polyco 4105 CR 1018 
Joshua, TX 76058 

Tim Machelski 
TMachelski@uspolyco.com   
940-279-3126 
 
Juan Vasquez 
JVasquez@uspolyco.com  
817-727-9607 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

US Polyco Ennis US Polyco 3901 I-45 South 
Ennis, TX 75119 

Tim Machelski 
TMachelski@uspolyco.com   
940-279-3126 
 
Nathan Richardson 
NRichardson@uspolyco.com  
469-855-4415 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

Valero Bill Greehey 
 
(Previously Valero 
Corpus Christi) 

Valero Marketing 
and Supply 

1147 Cantwell Lane 
Corpus Christi, TX 78407 

Andy Cascione  
(210) 500-2345 
Andy.Cascione@valero.com 

AC Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

Valero Brownsville Valero Marketing 
and Supply 

1000 Anchor Rd 
Brownsville, TX 78521 

Adrian Cadena  
(833) 377-9889 
Adrian.Cadena@valero.com 

PG Asphalt 

Valero Corpus Eagle 
 
[Previously Valero Eagle) 
Corpus Christi] 

Valero Marketing 
and Supply 

6746 Up River Rd  
Corpus Christi, TX 78469 

Adrian Cadena  
(833) 377-9889 
Adrian.Cadena@valero.com 

AC Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  
 

mailto:TMachelski@uspolyco.com
mailto:JVasquez@uspolyco.com
mailto:TMachelski@uspolyco.com
mailto:NRichardson@uspolyco.com
mailto:Andy.Cascione@valero.com
mailto:Adrian.Cadena@valero.com
mailto:Adrian.Cadena@valero.com
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Valero Houston Valero Marketing 
and Supply 

9704 Clinton Dr 
Houston, TX 77029 

Adrian Cadena  
(833) 377-9889 
Adrian.Cadena@valero.com 

AC Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt  
PG Asphalt  

Valero McKee Sunray Valero Marketing 
and Supply 

6701 FM Rd 119 
Sunray, TX 79086 

Andy Cascione  
(210) 500-2345 
Andy.Cascione@valero.com 

AC Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt  
PG Asphalt 

Valero TransMontaigne Valero Marketing 
and Supply 

1000 Tanker Road 
Brownsville, TX 78521 

Andy Cascione  
(210) 500-2345 
Andy.Cascione@valero.com 

PG Asphalt 

Vance Brothers Vance Brothers 4908 North Bryant  
Oklahoma City, OK 
73121 

Roger Sampson  
(405) 427-1389 
RSampson@vancebrothers.com 

Emulsified Asphalt 

Wright Brownwood Wright Asphalt 
Products 
Company 

1505 Custer Rd 
Brownwood, TX 76801 

Theresa McIintosh 
(281) 733-9125 
TMcIntosh@wrightasphalt.com  

AC Asphalt  
Cutback Asphalt 
Emulsified Asphalt 
PG Asphalt 

 

mailto:Adrian.Cadena@valero.com
mailto:Andy.Cascione@valero.com
mailto:Andy.Cascione@valero.com
mailto:RSampson@vancebrothers.com
mailto:tmcintosh@wrightasphalt.com

